
PUBLIC PROCUMBENT REGULARITY AUTH ORITY {PPRAI 0)
CONTRACT AWARD PERFORMA.T

Per Rule 47 2001
To be filled and uDloaded on PPRA Webs ite ln resoonse of All Public Contracts of

,|

2

3

4

5

Works, Service and Goods

Name of the Organization/ Deptt

Federal/ Provincial Govt :

Title of Contract

Tender Number

Brief Description of Contract

6. Tender Value

7. Engineer's Estimate (for civil work only)

8. Estimated Completion Period

9. Whether the Procurement was included in
Annual procurement Plan

'10. Advertisement:

a. PPRA Website (FederalAgency)

TS4541 59E dated 21 Jun 2021

Purchase of fol nq mlsc6lleneous
Items for Office HQ ANF. ANF Academv
& SIC lslamabad:-
a Medicines for First Aid Room
b Secu.itv EquiDment
c. Llve Stock & Tra nq Aids for Canine

Cen
d. Doq's Medicine
e Furn Items

Plant & Machinerv
Uniform & Accessories
Printino of Materials Aqai st Druos

t.

s
h

i.
j.
k
L

Abuse
General llems

b Newspapers

Tender Open On (Date & Time)

Nature of Purchase (Local/ lntemational)

Extension in due date (if any)

Number of Tender Document Sold (Article
of Buyers)
Whether qualification Criteria was included
rn Bidding/ Tender Document
V\,/hether bid Evaluation Criteria was

Ooo's Feed
Stationery ltems
Arranoement of Tentaoe & Caterinq

Aqainst Druos
Abuso

35.58 mn

NA

FY 12021t 2022\

Yes

(TS454169E dated 21 Jun 2021)

Yes
(Paklstan Observer, Roznama 92 News
& Roznama Dunya)
09 Jul 2021/ 1200 hrs

for Various Functions

11

12

13

14

15

16

No

Yes

Yes

Local

1 6ltJ) /-r a'(

HQ ANF Rwo

Federal

Miscellaneous ltems

\,

Yes



.17

18.

'19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

included in bidding / tender documents
Which method of procurement was used
(Tick one)
a. Single Stage one envelop procedure

b. Single stage two envelop procedure

c. Two stage bidding procedure

d. Two stage two envelop bidding
Procedure

Please specify if any other method of
procurement was adopted with brief
reasons (i.e Emergency, Direct
Contracting, Negotiation Tendering etc)
Who is the approving Authority

Whether approval of Competent Authority
was obtained for using a method other than
competitive bidding
Number of Bids received

Whether the successful bidder was the
lowest
Whether the integrity Pact was signed

NA

Dlrector Headouarter

NA

36

Ye8

Yes

o



UBLIC PROCUMB

CONTRACT AWARD PERFORMA-II
(As Per Rule 47 of PP Rule, 2004)

To be filled and u d on PPRA Website ln resoonse ol AllPublic Contracts of

,,// \l9)

2

Works, Service and Goods

Number of Bidders Presenl at the time of opening of bids 14

Name and Address of the successful Bidder

a. Name
Address:

b. Name: Oxford Tradinq Corporation
Address: Plot #361. Lane #2 Khayabn- esartraz Chaklala RwD

c. Name: GhaziStationers
Address: Stap# 455D. Adam Jee Road Saddar Bazar Rawatoindi
Namei PioneerEnterprises
Address: Office #ZB 705,1 Street #01 Secto 2 Bunoesh Colonv Chakala RwD

d Name: DVM Pherma

3

4

Address: 2€!11-8. PCHS Oefence. Ghazi Road Lahore

Ranking of Successful Bidder in Evaluation Report (i.e l'r
'1"r, 2"d:'d evaluate Bid)
Need analysis (Why the procurement was necessary) Amount lnvolved is above

3m therefo purchase
was necessary

6.

7.

L
9.

10

11

12

13

ln case extension was made in response of time, what
were lhe reasons
yvhether name of bidders and their prices were read out
at the time of opening of bids
Date of Contract Signing

Contract Award Price

Vvhether copy of evaluation repol given to all bidders

Any complaint received

Any Deviation from Specifications given in the tender
notice/ documents
Deviation From Qualification Criteria

Special Condition, lf any (Give brief description)

NA

Yes

09 Auq 2021

35.58 mn

Yes

No

No

No

NA

MIYQ Tech Entemrises
Oftice #6 First Floor. Awan. Market. Ali Town Advata Road Rwp


